Interactive Workshops - Poll Results

Broward MPO Board - April 11, 2013
General Public - April 23, 2013
- April 25, 2013
- May 02, 2013
- May 07, 2013
- May 15, 2013



Commitment 2040: Interactive Polling Results
Question 1 - What is more imporant to you?
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To move people To create jobs

M Public 42.3% 57.7%

1 Board 41.2% 58.8%
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Question 2 - What is more imporant to you?

To move people

To strengthen communities

M Public

30.4%

69.6%

™ Board

47.1%

52.9%
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Question 3 - What is more imporant to you?

To create jobs

To strengthen communities

M Public

53.2%

46.8%

™ Board

52.9%

47.1%
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Question 4 - What should be the Broward MPQO’s number one priority?

To move people

To create jobs

To strengthen communities

M Public

68.4%

11.4%

20.3%

= Board

82.4%

5.9%

11.8%
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Build improvements within the existing right-of-way

Use technology to get the most from existing infrastructure

Implement improvements as soon as possible

Reduce reliance on the automobile

Reduce accidents

Reduce travel costs

Reduce travel time

Question 5 - What are the most important objectives to consider when moving people?
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Reduce travel time

Reduce travel costs

Reduce accidents

Reduce reliance on
the automobile

Implement
improvements as

Use technology to get
the most from

Build improvements
within the existing

soon as possible  |existing infrastructure right-of-way
Board 1 7 4 4 3
H Public 1 4 2 6 5 6
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Question 6 - What are the most important objectives to consider when creating jobs?

Reduce the overall cost of transportation to the government

Reduce the overall cost of transportation to users

Maximize private participation in building transportation systems

Improve truck and rail access to the port/airport

Improve access to future employment centers

Improve access to current employment centers

5 6

Improve access to current
employment centers

Improve access to future
employment centers

Improve truck and rail
access to the port/airport

Maximize private
participation in building

Reduce the overall cost of
transportation to users

Reduce the overall cost of
transportation to the

transportation systems government
Board 1 3 4 1 6
M Public 1 1 5 3 6
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Improve the environment

Reduce energy consumption

Promote infill and redevelopment

Reduce reliance on the automobile

Improve traveler safety

Connect workers with jobs

Minimize neighborhood cut through traffic

Include sidewalks and bike facilities in project design

Address aesthetics in project design

Question 7 - What are the most important objectives to consider when strengthen communities?
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Address . Include M|n|m|ze Reduce reliance | Promote infill
. sidewalks and | neighborhood |[Connect workers|Improve traveler Reduce energy Improve the

aesthetics in : e oy on the and . )

. . bike facilities in cut through with jobs safety . consumption environment
project design . . . automobile redevelopment

project design traffic
Board 2 6 8 7
M Public 4 1 6 2 7 3 9
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Question 8 - What are the best transportation investments to move people?

Additional sidewalks, bike facilities and greenways

Increase local transit service

Improve local roads

Increase regional transit service

Improve regional roads

0

4 5

. Increase regional transit
Improve regional roads

Improve local roads

Increase local transit service

Additional sidewalks, bike

service facilities and greenways
Board 4 1 2 3
B Public 4 2 1 5
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Question 9 - What are the best transportation investments to create jobs?

Additional sidewalks, bike facilities and greenways

Increase local transit service

Improve local roads

Increase regional transit service

Improve regional roads

0
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. Increase regional transit
Improve regional roads

Improve local roads

Increase local transit service

Additional sidewalks, bike

service facilities and greenways
Board 3 1 2 4
M Public 3 2 1 5
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Question 10 - What are the best transportation investments to strengthen communities?

Additional sidewalks, bike facilities and greenways

Increase local transit service

Improve local roads

Increase regional transit service

Improve regional roads

0

4 5

. Increase regional transit
Improve regional roads

Improve local roads

Increase local transit service

Additional sidewalks, bike

service facilities and greenways
Board 5 4 1
B Public 5 4 3 2 1
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Question 11 - What are the best options to move people?

Add tolls on existing roadways

Improve traffic signal timing and coordination

Widen existing roadways

Build new roadways

Build more sidewalks and crosswalks

Build more bike facilities and greenways

Increase frequency of transit services

Adjust current transit routes and transfers

Add more transit routes

0 1 2 3 6 7 9
.| Adjust current Increase Build more bike Build more . . . Improve traffic Add tolls on
Add more transit . . . Build new Widen existing | . . L
transit routes frequency of facilities and sidewalks and signal timing and existing
routes . . roadways roadways .
and transfers | transit services greenways crosswalks coordination roadways
Board 3 3 1 7 3 6 8 1 9
M Public 3 4 1 8 6 7 2 9
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Question 12 - What are the most important considerations when creating jobs?

Access to/from Neighboring Counties

Access to/from the Broward Beaches

Access to/from Fort Lauderdale - Hollywood International Airport

Access to/from Port Everglades

Access to/from Other Major Broward Employment Centers

Access to/from Downtown Fort Lauderdale

2

Access to/from Other
Major Broward

Access to/from
Downtown Fort

Access to/from Port

Access to/from Fort
Lauderdale - Hollywood

Access to/from the

Access to/from

Lauderdale Employment Centers Everglades International Airport Broward Beaches Neighboring Counties
Board 1 2 5 4 6 2
B Public 3 1 5 4 5 2
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Question 13 - What are the most important considerations when strengthening communities?

Improve the environment

Reduce energy consumption

Promote infill and redevelopment

Promote new development

Improve safety

Social equity
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
. . Promote new Promote infill and Reduce energy .
Social equity Improve safety . Improve the environment
development redevelopment consumption
Board 6 1 3 4 4 2
M Public 2 1 5 3 6 3
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Question 14 - Are you more concerned about...?

Improving personal travel choices

Improving the efficiency of moving freight and goods

M Public

87.7%

12.3%

1 Board

76.5%

23.5%
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Question 15 - Are you more concerned about...?

Improving personal travel choices

Preserving the environment

M Public

61.0%

39.0%

1 Board

58.8%

41.2%
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Question 16 - Are you more concerned about...?

Preserving the environment

Improving the efficiency of moving freight and goods

M Public

62.7%

37.3%

1 Board

35.3%

64.7%
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Question 17 - Are you more concerned about...?

Improving traveler safety

Improving personal travel choices

M Public

53.0%

47.0%

1 Board

58.8%

41.2%
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Question 18 - Are you more concerned about...?

Preserving the environment

Improving traveler safety

M Public

38.6%

61.4%

1 Board

35.3%

64.7%
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Question 19 - Are you more concerned about...?

100.0%

90.0%

80.0%

70.0%

60.0%

50.0%

40.0%

30.0%

20.0%

10.0%

0.0%
Improving transit services Improving roadways
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Commitment 2040: Interactive Polling Results
Question 20 - Are you more concerned about...?
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M Public 34.5% 65.5%
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Question 21 - Should the Broward MPO support additional Federal funding to pay for
needed transportation improvements?
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Question 22 - Should the Broward MPO support increasing taxes on gasoline to pay for
needed transportation improvements?
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Question 23 - Should the Broward MPO support additional taxes on tourism to pay for
needed transportation improvements?
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Question 24 - Should the Broward MPQO support low-interest loans to accelerate
needed transportation improvements?
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Question 25 - Would you support increasing the taxes on gasoline to pay for
needed transportation improvements?
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Question 26 - Would you support additional taxes on tourism to pay for
needed transportation improvements?
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Question 27 - Would you support implementing new tolls to pay for
needed transportation improvements?
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Question 28 - Which strategies are most likely to be successful to fund needed transportation improvements?

Joint public/private partnership arrangements

Increased transportation fees (i.e., tolls, transit fares, etc.)

Tourism tax revenues

Increased local property tax revenues

Increased gas tax revenues

Additional Federal funding

4
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Additional Federal

Increased gas tax

Increased local property

Tourism tax revenues

Increased transportation
fees (i.e., tolls, transit

Joint public/private
partnership

funding revenues tax revenues
fares, etc.) arrangements
Board 1 5 2
B Public 1 4 5 2
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Question 29 - How long have you lived in Broward County?

NN N NN N

Less than 1 year

Between 1 and 5
years

Between 6 and 10
years

Between 11 and 20
years

More than 20 years

I do not live in
Broward County
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Question 30 -l am...
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H Public 3.6% 33.3% 42.9% 20.2%
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Question 31 - How often do you travel to Palm Beach and/or Miami-Dade Counties?

Almost Daily (20+
times/month)

Frequently (11 to 20
times/month)

Regularly (6 to 10
times/month)

Occasionally (1to 5
times/month)

Rarely (less than 12
times/year)

M Public

14.3%

9.5%

17.9%

33.3%

25.0%
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Question 32 - What are the most common reasons you travel to Palm Beach and/or Miami-Dade Counties?

My job is there

| work there on
occasion

| attend
sporting events

| go for other
entertainment
reasons

| go to the
airports

| go to the
cruise ports

| visit family or
friends

Other personal
needs

M Public

11.9%

27.4%

26.2%

57.1%

31.0%

14.3%

46.4%

45.2%
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Question 33 - When coordinating improvements with adjacent counties, which are the most important to you?

Improved connections between major regional destinations (airports, seaports,
sporting venues, major shopping malls, etc.)

Improved travel by waterways

Improved non-motorized travel for pedestrians/bicyclists (safety, comfort and
convenience)

Improved public transportation

Improved arterial road travel, such as US1 or SR7, for auto (travel time and

safety)

Improved freeway travel, such as I1-95 and Turnpike, for auto (travel time and

safety)
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Improved freeway travel,
such as I-95 and Turnpike,

Improved arterial road
travel, such as US1 or

Improved public

Improved non-motorized
travel for
pedestrians/bicyclists

Improved travel by

Improved connections
between major regional
destinations (airports,

for auto (travel time and [ SR7, for auto (travel time transportation waterways seaports, sporting
(safety, comfort and . .
safety) and safety) . venues, major shopping
convenience)
malls, etc.)
M Public 3 4 2 5 6 1




